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HEDIS & FHIR
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What’s different about working with 
FHIR?
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Working with Digital Measures
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HEDIS Concepts <> FHIR Terms

© 2025 by National Committee for Quality Assurance

14DIGITAL QUALITY EXPERT WEBINAR SERIES 
© 2025 by National Committee for Quality Assurance

13

14



7/24/2025

8

15DIGITAL QUALITY EXPERT WEBINAR SERIES 
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Real World Insights
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Thank you.
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